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The menu of Buona Sera includes 70 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the list cost around 13 €. The

categories can be viewed below, and here you can find all the 70 food and drinks on their menu. In this location,

you can expect typical Italian cuisine with classics like Pizza and Pasta. To book a table at this place, please call
by phone using the telephone, contact number: (+1)486312650625,(+1)6312650625.
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Pizza
MISTA $6.5
Secondi
VEAL SORRENTINO $19.0

Specialties

CHICKEN PICCATA

skinless boneless chicken breast halves |

cayenne pepper, or to taste | salt and $17.0
ground black pepper to taste | all-purpose

flour for dredging | olive ail | ...

Haru spezial maki

TRI-COLOR $7.5
fippetizer

STUFFED GRILLED ZUCCHINI $13.0
Tunch specials

EGGPLANT ROLLETINI $11.0
Vegetables

BROCCOL $5.0
TFettucini bandnudeln

FETTUCINI CARBONARA $14.5
Tresh pizza

FRESH MOZZARELLA $10.5
Tnaside-out - 8 stiick

RED SNAPPER $23.0

Seafood dishes
FRIED CALAMARI

all purpose flour | salt | other | black ground $13.0
pepper | garlic powder | ...

Balied pasta

FRESH MANICOTTI $14.0

VEAL CAPRICIOSA $19.0
()

Tunch - appetizers

COLD ANTIPASTO $12.5

Carni - meats

VEAL CARDINALE $19.0

Tirst course and small plates

CAVATELLI BOLOGNESE $18.0

Snacks and appelizers

GRILLED PORTOBELLO

MUSHROOM $10.0
Soup &amp;amp; salad

PASTA FAGIOLI $6.0
dmerican kobe

JUMBO SHRIMP $21.0

Tunch - pasta alla
biba&#39;s

CAPELLINI PRIMAVERA $16.0
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Trom the broiler - steaks
&amp;amp; chops

BROILED PORK CHOPS $20.0
[ ] [ ]

Rice dishes

RISOTTO PRIMAVERA $17.0

RISOTTO DI CARNE $18.0

Soups

TORTELLINI IN BRODO

. $6.0
baby spinach leaves | cheese | Other cheese
STRACCIATELLI $6.0
ARUGULA
goat cheese | roughly chopped rucola, $8.0

including stems | quartered cherry tomatoes |
olive oil | minced garlic | ...

CAESAR SALAD

Other, of a thickness of not more than 10 mm g¢g 5
| Oak Leaf Salad | Salad of mach | Parmesan
Pieces | Garden Chives | ...

Salads

SEAFOOD SALAD $13.0
PARMESAN BASKET $9.0
ﬂ l.l Il.

GRILLED VEGETABLE $8.0

MOZZARELLA CAROZZA $10.5

Vegetarian dishes
BROCCOLI RABE

pound of broccoli rabe, trimmed | extra virgin - ¢7.5
olive oil | Garlic, minced | tablespoon grated
Parmesan cheese

SPINACH TART

butter | Cloves of garlic, chopped | small

onion, chopped | packaged frozen chopped $8.0
spinach, thawed and drained | can

mushrooms, drained | ...

Risotio

RISOTTO QUATTRO FUNGHI $17.0
RISOTTO LEMON SEAFOOD $20.0
PENNE ALA VODKA $15.0
VEAL SALTIMBOCA $19.0

Veal

VEAL BUONA SERA $19.0
VEAL PICCATA $19.0

CRABMEAT COCKTAIL $14.0

SHRIMP COCKTAIL

Liquid for poaching: | liters of

cold water | onion, sliced | ~ $14.0
lemon | cloves of garlic,

peeled and bruised | ...

CLAMS OREGANATA $11.5
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Chicken

CHICKEN ARRUGIATA
CHICKEN CAPRINO
CHICKEN REGGIANO
CHICKEN CAPRESE
CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO

Steak & chops

FILET MIGNON CONTADINA

MUSHROOMS, PEPPERS, ONIONS,
ROASTED POTATOES

PORK CHOPS DE RABE
STEAK CHOPS
RIB-EYE AU POIVRE VERDI

$17.5
$17.5
$17.5
$17.0
$18.5

$26.5
$26.5

$23.5
$24.5
$26.5

FILET OF SOLE

LINGUINE PESCATORE

SQUID

vegetable oil | all purpose
flour | salt | dried oregano |
black ground pepper | ...

$20.0
$19.0

$19.0
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MUSSELS.

SALMON PISTACHIO
PESCE CHOPPINO
TILAPIA MARECHIARE

FRESH WATER TROUT
OREGANATA

$12.5
$20.0
$27.0
$20.0

$18.5

Pasta

TRI-COLOR FARFALLE

PINK CREAM SAUCE
TORTELLINI PANNA

PENNE BUONA SERA

RIGATONI FILETO DI POMODORO
HOMEMADE RAVIOLI
HOMEMADE GNOCCHI
FETTUCINI ALFREDO
ORRECCHIETTE BARESE
LINGUINE W. CLAM SAUCE

$17.5
$15.5
$18.0
$17.5
$15.0
$14.0
$16.5
$16.0
$17.5
$18.0
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