



https://menulist.menu 88 E Main StNY 117872810, Smithtown, United States (+1)486312650625,(+1)6312650625 - http://www.mangiabuonasera.com/

The **menu of Buona Sera** includes 70 dishes. On average, **dishes or drinks on the list** cost around 13 €. The categories can be viewed below, and here you can find all the 70 food and drinks on their menu. In this location, you can expect typical Italian cuisine with classics like Pizza and Pasta. To book a table at this place, please call by phone using the telephone, contact number: (+1)486312650625,(+1)6312650625.



Pizza		Sea
MISTA	\$6.5	FRIE all pur peppe
Secondi		peppe
VEAL SORRENTINO	\$19.0	Bal
Specialtics		FRES
Specialties		Enti
CHICKEN PICCATA skinless boneless chicken breast halves cayenne pepper, or to taste salt and ground black pepper to taste all-purpose flour for dredging olive oil	\$17.0	VEAL
		Lun
Haru spezial maki		COL
TRI-COLOR	\$7.5	Car
Appetizer		VEAL
STUFFED GRILLED ZUCCHINI	\$13.0	~
		Firs
Lunch specials		CAVA
EGGPLANT ROLLETINI	\$11.0	Sna
Vegetables		GRIL
BROCCOL	\$5.0	MUSI
Fettucini bandnudeln		Sou
		PAST
FETTUCINI CARBONARA	\$14.5	_
Fresh pizza		Am
FRESH MOZZARELLA	\$10.5	JUME
		Jun
Inside-out – 8 stück		Lun biba
RED SNAPPER	\$23.0	VWC

Seafood dishes

FRIED CALAMARI all purpose flour salt other black ground pepper garlic powder	\$13.0
Baked pasta	
RESH MANICOTTI	\$14.0
Entree	
VEAL CAPRICIOSA	\$19.0
Lunch – appetizers	
COLD ANTIPASTO	\$12.5
Carni – meats	
VEAL CARDINALE	\$19.0
First course and small pla	utes
CAVATELLI BOLOGNESE	\$18.0
Snacks and appetizers	
GRILLED PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM	\$10.0
Soup & salad	
PASTA FAGIOLI	\$6.0
American kobe	
JUMBO SHRIMP	\$21.0
Lunch – pasta alla biba':s	

CAPELLINI PRIMAVERA



From the broiler – steaks & chops

BROILED PORK CHOPS	\$20.0

Rice dishes

RISOTTO PRIMAVERA	\$17.0
RISOTTO DI CARNE	\$18.0

Soups

TORTELLINI IN BRODO	\$6.0
baby spinach leaves cheese Other cheese	ψ0.0
STRACCIATELLI	\$6.0

Salad

ARUGULA	
goat cheese roughly chopped rucola, including stems quartered cherry tomatoes olive oil minced garlic	\$8.0
CAESAR SALAD	

Other, of a thickness of not more than 10 mm | Oak Leaf Salad | Salad of mach | Parmesan Pieces | Garden Chives | ...

Salads

SEAFOOD SALAD	\$13.0
PARMESAN BASKET	\$9.0
Antipasti	
GRILLED VEGETABLE	\$8.0
MOZZARELLA CAROZZA	\$10.5

Vegetarian dishes

BROCCOLI RABE

pound of broccoli rabe, trimmed | extra virgin olive oil | Garlic, minced | tablespoon grated Parmesan cheese \$\$

SPINACH TART

butter | Cloves of garlic, chopped | small
onion, chopped | packaged frozen chopped
spinach, thawed and drained | can
mushrooms, drained | ...

Risotto

RISOTTO QUATTRO FUNGHI	\$17.0
RISOTTO LEMON SEAFOOD	\$20.0

Entrees

PENNE ALA VODKA	\$15.0
VEAL SALTIMBOCA	\$19.0

Veal

VEAL BUONA SERA	\$19.0
VEAL PICCATA	\$19.0

Appetizers



CRABMEAT COCKTAIL \$14.0 SHRIMP COCKTAIL

Liquid for poaching: | liters of cold water | onion, sliced | lemon | cloves of garlic, peeled and bruised | ...

CLAMS OREGANATA

\$11.5

Chicken

CHICKEN ARRUGIATA	\$17.5
CHICKEN CAPRINO	\$17.5
CHICKEN REGGIANO	\$17.5
CHICKEN CAPRESE	\$17.0
CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO	\$18.5

Seafood



FILET OF SOLE	\$20.0
---------------	--------

LINGUINE PESCATORE \$19.0

SQUID

vegetable oil | all purpose flour | salt | dried oregano | black ground pepper | ...

Steak & chops

FILET MIGNON CONTADINA	\$26.5
MUSHROOMS, PEPPERS, ONIONS, ROASTED POTATOES	\$26.5
PORK CHOPS DE RABE	\$23.5
STEAK CHOPS	\$24.5
RIB-EYE AU POIVRE VERDI	\$26.5

MUSSELS.	\$12.5
SALMON PISTACHIO	\$20.0
PESCE CHOPPINO	\$27.0
TILAPIA MARECHIARE	\$20.0
FRESH WATER TROUT OREGANATA	\$18.5



\$17.5
\$15.5
\$18.0
\$17.5
\$15.0
\$14.0
\$16.5
\$16.0
\$17.5
\$18.0









88 E Main StNY 117872810, Smithtown, United States

Opening Hours:

Made with menulist.menu